
HIGH STABILITY,
LONG WORKING LIFE

can add other 
magnetic stands 

(optional)

CONCENTRICITY GAGES

4725-45E
Part No.

4725-60E
4725-80E

.118 -1.772"
Diameter range

.315-2.362"
.315 -3.150"

3.150"
Center height (h)

3.543"
5.118"

LxWxH
11.024x5.118x6.693"
13.780x6.299x7.480"
15.748x7.874x9.843"

Weight
13.23lb
34.39lb
55.12lb

4725-451E
4725-601E
4725-801E

.118 -1.772"
.315-2.362"
.315 -3.150"

3.150"
3.543"
5.118"

11.024x5.118x6.693"
13.780x6.299x7.480"
15.748x7.874x9.843"

13.23lb
34.39lb
55.12lb

With ball bearing, high stability, long working life
Accuracy .00008"
Optional accessory: dial test indicator

to ensure the accuracy .00008", 
the distance between measuring 
point and roller should be <1.181"

<1.181"
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4725-80E

dial test indicator
      is optional

4725-60E

dial test indicator
     is optional

4725-45E

dial test indicator
     is optional

dial test indicator
     is optional

dial test indicator
     is optional

dial test indicator
     is optional

4725-601E4725-451E 4725-801E

universal stand

fixed stand

      fine 
adjustment

      fine 
adjustment

universal stand

      fine 
adjustment

universal stand

      fine 
adjustment

fixed stand

      fine 
adjustment

fixed stand

      fine 
adjustment

fixed stand, high accuracy, inconvenient operation
Remark

fixed stand, high accuracy, inconvenient operation
fixed stand, high accuracy, inconvenient operation

universal stand, low accuracy, convenient operation

universal stand, low accuracy, convenient operation
universal stand, low accuracy, convenient operation


